¥ od
8 e S
ol };f ro—a_Y

miles
Mackinaw ety B® Jc.
_ S
(4 35 o N
B miles J"ess - \

NEARLY 80 MILES
OF COUNTY PARK

@& chehnygan\ -
Petoskey o 39 .\\

iles 2

P
’ Rogers City “\
f §
Traverse clty‘:& VI 5

'l
7 €0

TRAILS TO WALK!

4

Manistee
U
25

Ludington"

nnnnn

June 6, 2022 — July 31, 2022

OakFit Walks Michigan Leaderboard

as of Wednesday, July 20t

The PEDestrians 1,804.15 Iron Mountain
Go Dog Go! 1,799.84 Ironwood
The Outsiders 1,679.02 Ironwood
The Dog Pound 1,678.85 Black River
Pontiac Sub Road Warriors 1,674.78 Black River
We wear pink on Wednesday 1,468.70 Houghton
The Band is Back Together 1,459.25 Houghton
Go Getters 1,393.15 Marquette
Beat Feet for Street Tacos 1,290.78 Whitefish Point
Glen Oaks — Team 3 1,250.76 Whitefish Point
Walking Warriors 1,240.70 Whitefish Point
One Step from the Edge 1,233.97 Whitefish Point
Witness the Fitness 1,230.30 Whitefish Point
Chafing the Dream 1,183.07 Ste Saint Marie
Chafing Your Dreams 1,178.40 Ste Saint Marie
Hooligans 1,161.38 Ste Saint Marie
Chicks With Kicks 1,155.93 Ste Saint Marie

Glen Oaks — Team 2 1,140.28 Ste Saint Marie



Run Like The Winded

Will Walk to Taco Bell & Uber Back

Turtle Racers

The Shoe Crew

Glen Oaks —Team 1

Are We There Yet?
Pavement Princesses
Turtle Stampede

Red Hot Chili Steppers

The HR Walking Talkies
NOC JabberWalkies

Drama Llamas

Tater Trots

The Hot Flashers

Holy Walkamolies

We Thought They Said Rum
Twisted Blisters

Hot Shots

A-Team

The Super Supervisors
Pings and Things

Not Fast, Just Furious
Gone In A Flask

The Doppel Gang
WANDERING WORKERS
Cirque De Sore Legs

Will walk for Chocolate
MMM - Monday Morning Mile
Great Lakes Globe Trotters
Happy Feet

Swaggy Steppin’ Scientists
Oakland County Steppers

1,126.29
1,125.22
1,103.08
1,101.23
1,048.92
1,039.88
1,028.03
934.99
908.78
897.63
845.00
844.91
835.90
823.84
784.90
755.01
752.71
751.77
747.53
744.00
739.27
730.37
705.06
701.80
701.63
670.28
665.90
663.01
660.88
626.78
542.51
416.40

St. Ignace
St. Ignace
St. Ignace
St. Ignace
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Adrian
Coldwater
Coldwater
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
St. Joseph
South Haven
South Haven
South Haven
South Haven
South Haven
South Haven
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Ludington
Ludington
Ludington
Ludington
Ludington
Traverse City

Cheboygan



