

OakFit Walks Michigan Leaderboard

as of Wednesday, July 20th

Team Name	Total Miles	City	Times
	(2,200 steps = 1 mile)	Reached	around
The PEDestrians	1,804.15	Iron Mountain	
Go Dog Go!	1,799.84	Ironwood	
The Outsiders	1,679.02	Ironwood	
The Dog Pound	1,678.85	Black River	
Pontiac Sub Road Warriors	1,674.78	Black River	
We wear pink on Wednesday	1,468.70	Houghton	
The Band is Back Together	1,459.25	Houghton	
Go Getters	1,393.15	Marquette	
Beat Feet for Street Tacos	1,290.78	Whitefish Point	
Glen Oaks – Team 3	1,250.76	Whitefish Point	
Walking Warriors	1,240.70	Whitefish Point	
One Step from the Edge	1,233.97	Whitefish Point	
Witness the Fitness	1,230.30	Whitefish Point	
Chafing the Dream	1,183.07	Ste Saint Marie	
Chafing Your Dreams	1,178.40	Ste Saint Marie	
Hooligans	1,161.38	Ste Saint Marie	
Chicks With Kicks	1,155.93	Ste Saint Marie	
Glen Oaks – Team 2	1,140.28	Ste Saint Marie	

Run Like The Winded	1,126.29	St. Ignace
Will Walk to Taco Bell & Uber Back	1,125.22	St. Ignace
Turtle Racers	1,103.08	St. Ignace
The Shoe Crew	1,101.23	St. Ignace
Glen Oaks – Team 1	1,048.92	Brighton
Are We There Yet?	1,039.88	Brighton
Pavement Princesses	1,028.03	Brighton
Turtle Stampede	934.99	Adrian
Red Hot Chili Steppers	908.78	Coldwater
The HR Walking Talkies	897.63	Coldwater
NOC JabberWalkies	845.00	Kalamazoo
Drama Llamas	844.91	Kalamazoo
Tater Trots	835.90	Kalamazoo
The Hot Flashers	823.84	Kalamazoo
Holy Walkamolies	784.90	St. Joseph
We Thought They Said Rum	755.01	South Haven
Twisted Blisters	752.71	South Haven
Hot Shots	751.77	South Haven
A-Team	747.53	South Haven
The Super Supervisors	744.00	South Haven
Pings and Things	739.27	South Haven
Not Fast, Just Furious	730.37	Muskegon
Gone In A Flask	705.06	Muskegon
The Doppel Gang	701.80	Muskegon
WANDERING WORKERS	701.63	Muskegon
Cirque De Sore Legs	670.28	Ludington
Will walk for Chocolate	665.90	Ludington
MMM – Monday Morning Mile	663.01	Ludington
Great Lakes Globe Trotters	660.88	Ludington
Happy Feet	626.78	Ludington
Swaggy Steppin' Scientists	542.51	Traverse City
Oakland County Steppers	416.40	Cheboygan